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
6-burner gas cook top and 48 Sub Zero refrigerator, double convection ovens & 
convection microwave. Hardwood � ooring on the main level is select oak and 
� nished on site. Family room features 18' ceilings, gas log FP (easily converts 
to wood burning), built-ins w/ bead board backing & accent lighting + easy 
access to the screened porch. See photos for additional details. MLS #1883518  
$795,000

T-1378:  448 East College Street, Pulaski. Historic 2-story home. Remodeled 
kitchen with granite counters plus SS appliances, recessed lighting & custom 
cabinetry. The raised bar area w/pendant lighting provides add’l seating when 
entertaining larger parties. Exposed beams in this area and the breakfast room 
adds character to the home. Lots of hardwood � ooring. Walk-in closets. 9’ 
ceilings on main � oor. LR w/ FP & built ins on each side. French doors lead to 
the marble � oored sun room. Carriage/guest house, in-ground pool, gazebo & 
exposed aggregate patio. MLS#1863995  $269,000.

T-1379:  60 Henry Thompson Rd, Taft. Situated on 8 acres this manufactured 
home on permanent foundation boasts 1584 SF w/3 BR & 2 BA, new kitchen 
cabinets & counter tops plus covered deck, detached garage, metal carport & 
other out buildings. 2000’ road frontage, small branch, trails, some woods. Nice 
mini farm.  MLS#1865431  $89,900.

 T-1348: 1550 Cedar Hurst Lane, Pulaski. O�  road setting for the cabin with 
log siding, 396 SF, 1 BR/1 BA, screened wrap around porch w/ wood stove + 
insulated windows.  All nestled in the woods on 17.8 acres with good road 
frontage. 13x22 enclosed barn.  Great get-away place or permanent home. 
MLS #1843396  $123,000.

T-1261: 561 Shoal Creek Rd, Goodspring. Secluded 84 acre tract w/an 
abundance of deer & turkey. Rustic cabin, 2463 SF, 3 BR, 3 BA, basement, open 
� oor plan, laminate � ooring in kitchen, dining room & living room. SS appliances 
& tile back splash + pantry & bar area for add’l seating. Master suite w/private BA 
includes slate � ooring, double vanities, soaking tub & separate shower. Wrap-
around porch and stacked stone columns. MLS #1756087  $319,900.

T-1391: 2982 Lewisburg Hwy, Petersburg. Recently updated large family 
home on 5.4 acres, country setting, level land, partially fenced, asphalt driveway, 
in-ground pool w/pool house, detached 50x30 workshop w/crane, 1200 sq ft 
shop heated & cooled w/water, lots of outdoor space for entertaining, deck, 
foyer, den w/rock � replace, vaulted ceiling, hardwood � oor, SS appliances 
remain, eat-at bar in kitchen, pendant lighting, sunroom, dining room, Living 
room. Finished basement, bonus room w/rock � replace, wet bar, storm shelter, 
storage & bathroom.MLS #1877477  $299,900.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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Looking For 
Real Estate???

931-433-2352
Toll free:

1-866-878-6367

Proudly selling Fayetteville & Lincoln County Real Estate for over 70 years.

Visit us on the internet at:
http://www.richardsonhomefi nder.com

931-433-5757

108 North Main - Fayetteville, TN
Jack Richardson • Paul Richardson 

Our Inventory Can Be Found On Our Website:
www.richardsonhomefi nder.com 

For Additional Information And To See 
The Property Contact The Agents

8

8

http://www.richardsonhomefi
http://www.richardsonhomefi
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BAGLEY & BAGLEY 
INSURANCE

Fayetteville • 931-433-3933
www.bagleyandbagley.com

http://www.bagleyandbagley.com
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

(931)433-4070
1423 Huntsville Hwy. Fayetteville, TN 37334

Debbie Ragsdale
Realtor/ Broker

(931) 625-6743

Monica Moore 
Parsons

Realtor
(931) 675-0017

Monica Moore Parsons
Over 2 Million 

In Sales In 2016

626 Oliver Smith Rd. - 6+/- acre ESTATE w/pond between 
Huntsville, AL & Fayetteville, TN. Constructed w/utmost thought 
to plans & design. Natural light thru out,14'ceilings,Open concept 
Living/Dining area & Kitchen, w/island,custom cabinets. 3 master 
suites, BR & laundry room main � oor. Downstairs; game area, 22' 
wood bar, safe room; 1/2 bath, BR/BA 2car garage/workshop 
*manuf home & 1acre. MLS#1735817 $550,000. 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Luxury Living

246 Old Quick Rd. - Fantastic full brick home on 18.83 acres. 
Hardwoods thru-out, large rooms, great kitchen with all appliance 
are just a few of the reasons to love this home. Master on main level, 
2BR, Jack & Jill bath and bonus room upstairs. 2 big outbuildings & 2 
car gar. MLS#1757462 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Room To Roam

700 Orchard Dr. - Brick home near Ralph Askins School. Large 
corner lot, Alley access to back yard & ample parking. 1 Story 
well maintained home has beautiful hardwood � oors, Good sized 
bedrooms, Large kitchen & utility room, Updated bath room, HVAC 
apx 4 yrs old & new carpet in bedrooms. MLS#1872227 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Near Ralph Askins School

0 Brockwood - Beautiful 1.05 acre lot on quiet cul-de-sac 
in Brookwood Estates. Close to Huntsville and Fayetteville 
for convenience. This is the perfect place to build your new 
dream home! Call agent for your opportunity to view this one! 
MLS#1867519 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Under Contract

0 Lynchburg Hwy. - GREAT property for HUNTING LAND! Has roads 
cut in with a pond at top of hill, and the potential to build a home 
or log cabin. EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS!! Located between Fayetteville 
& Lynchburg TN. 100+/- acres zoned agricultural with tax bene� ts. 
Utility connections available. MLS#1785002 $330,000 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Seller Will Divide

25 Lake Forrest Rd. - LAUNCH YOUR BOAT at Lost Creek Boat ramp, 
accesses Tim's Ford Lake! 1 MILE from boat ramp buildable lot in a 
Great Subdivision, Convenient to Lynchburg Square & Tullahoma, 
TN. MLS#1784785 $13,900
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Buildable Lot

6 Cloverdale Cir. - Well maintained brick home welcomes you w/ 
long concrete drive on quiet cul-de-sac. New upgrades thru-out, 
� oors, paint, appliances, landscape. Nice size rooms and split � oor 
plan make this a great home. Inside and out, this home is move in 
ready! MLS#1834977 $119,900
Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Split Floor Plan

1871 Old Estill Springs Rd. - Your own PRIVATE COVE with boat 
dock/lift on Tim's Ford Lake. Charming 4BR/2.5BA home on 2.22 
acres, big living room w/gas log fp, great room (kitchen, dining 
room, family room) has gas log fp, o�  ce area & laundry room. 
Screened in porch, gas � re pit & fantastic shower house for 
outdoor entertaining. Detached garage and huge boat house too! 
MLS#1861530 $349,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Tim's Ford Lakefront

1204 Central Blvd. - Country Living in the City! Beautiful Stone 
home on 4.2 acres. New windows provide natural light, Updated 
kitchen, Master Suite w/sun porch walk in closet, Good sized 
bedrooms, Spacious updated kitchen, Den w/FP, Hardwoods, Rec 
room, Barn/workshop/stables. MLS#1842147 $332,000 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Country Living in the City

Merry Christmas & Happy New Year
Thank You for A Wonderful 2017

We Look Forward to Serving You in 2018

ville, T

C y

TN 37

Call Mo

T t

(9(((((((( 31)

N ol

http://www.leadingedgetn.com
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www.fnbforyou.com

Fayetteville
405 West College St., Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-5855

Now Buy!Is The Time To

Park City
2850 Huntsville Hwy., Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-9124

Mortgage Rates Are Still Great!

Come See Kelly Richardson Today!
She Will Find The Right Mortgage Solution For You!

Call For An Appointment! 
(931) 625-0850

New Home For A  

New Year

NOW IN FAYETTEVILLE,TN!!
116 Market St. W Fayetteville, TN (next to Cahoots)
809 Shoney Dr. Suite 201 Huntsville, AL • lburton@usa-mortgage.com Conventional, FHA, VA, USDA & Niche Programs Available

Lissa Burton-Wingo
NMLS# 155210 | CO NMLS #227262

28 years mortgage experience

A Division of DAS Acquisition Company LLC

A better way to buy a homeTM

http://www.fnbforyou.com
mailto:lburton@usa-mortgage.com
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